Capitol Police

(225) 342-5911 or
(225) 219-4410

PATIENT'S COMPENSATION FUND

1-866-469-9555

VM 342-9000

April 11, 2024

Room Phone Executive Office Email

2-306 342-5200 Schnauder, Ken - Executive Director ken.schnauder@la.gov
2-300-4 342-5438 Reynolds, Alicia— Executive Assistant alicia.reynolds@la.gov

2-308 342-5326 Woodard, Barbara — Administrative Director barbara.woodard@la.gov

Human Resources

2-307 342-5178 VACANT - Human Resources Director
2-300-5 342-5684 Conerly, Sonja — HR Specialist sonja.conerly@la.gov
2-300-8 342-4275 Crump, Amber — HR Analyst amber.crump3 @la.gov

I.T.

2-312 342-5430 Mooney, Brian — I.T. Director brian.mooney@la.gov
2-300-46 342-5246 Bazzelle, David — Information Systems david.bazzelle@la.gov
2-300-47 342-5247 Duhon, Tony — Information Systems tony.duhon@la.gov
2-300-50 342-5309 Brallier, Beth — Information Systems beth.brallier@la.gov

Accounting

2-304 342-5223 Kennedy, Samantha — Accountant Manager samantha.kennedy@la.gov

2-303 342-5298 Sammons, Benjamin benjamin.sammons@]la.gov
2-300-3 342-5356 Ball, Whitney whitney.ball@la.gov
2-300-6 342-5392 Patel, Urvi urvi.patel@la.gov
2-300-2 342-5259 Aiola, Michael michael.aiola@la.gov

342-5318 FAX — Executive, I.T., Accounting
Surcharge & Panel

2-309 342-5303 Gremillion, Susan — Administrative Program Director 2 susan.gremillion@la.gov

2-305 342-5432 Smith, Normeca — Surcharge Manager normeca.smith@la.gov
2-300-18 342-5572 Vidrine, Tracie tracie.vidrine@la.gov
2-300-16 342-5255 Borden, Nancy nancy.borden@la.gov
2-300-12 342-5343 Dinwiddie, Nadia nadia.dinwiddie@la.gov
2-300-14 342-5316 Edwards, Nakirsha nakirsha.edwards@la.gov
2-300-10 342-5645 Gonzalez, Irma irma.gonzalez@la.gov
2-300-9 342-5130 Alfonso, Ashley ashley.alfonso@la.gov
2-300-28 342-3050 Anthony Butler anthony.j.butler@]a.gov
2-300-20 342-5254 Davis, Lisa — Panel Manager lisa.davis@la.gov
2-300-11 342-5305 Wardlow, Catha — Panels (C,K,L, T, Q) catha.wardlow@]la.gov
2-300-22 342-5185 Aaron, Deanna — Panels (D, E, J, S, X) deanna.aaron@la.gov
2-300-15 342-5409 Barker, Katelynn — Panels (H,N, P, W, Z2) katelynn.barker@la.gov
2-300-19 342-5342 Malone, Erin -- Panels (A,G,I,M,0,V) erin.malone@la.gov
2-300-13 342-5307 Watkins, Krista -- Panels (B,F,R,U,Y) krista.watkins@la.gov
2-300-17 342-5222 Guidry, Dynasty --  Credentialin dynasty.guidry2@la.gov

342-5593 FAX — Surcharge, Panel
Claims

2-313 342-5310 Loup, Kurt — Claims Manager kurt.loup@la.gov
2-300-30 342-5653 Douglas, Regina — Administrative Assistant regina.douglas@la.gov

2-311 342-5442 Cain, Cindy — Claims Supervisor cindy.cain@la.gov
2-300-37 342-5471 Thomas, Jennifer (B, D, X) jennifer.a.thomas@la.gov
2-300-32 342-5308 Chaney, Chris chris.chaney@la.gov
2-300-39 342-5143 Powers, Torey (E,H, LN, T, UV, Y, 2 torey.powers@la.gov
2-300-45 342-5579 Hebert, Garrad garrad.a.hebert@la.gov
2-300-42 342-5577 Patrick, Betty betty.patrick@la.gov
2-300-43 342-5235 Briley-Vinson, Jasmine (M, R, O, Q) jasmine.briley-vinson@la.gov
2-300-34 342-5416 Moak, Ginger ginger.moak@la.gov

2-310 342-5419 Perkins, Marla — Claims Supervisor marla.perkins@la.gov
2-300-40 342-5219 vy, Wade wade.ivy(@la.gov
2-300-35 342-5159 Jones, Cameron (G, L, S) cameron.jones@la.gov
2-300-36 342-5563 Buchanan, Penny penny.buchanan@la.gov
2-300-44 342-5364 Landry, Connie connie.landry(@la.gov
2-300-33 342-5699 Thomas, La Toya (A, C, W) latoya.thomas@la.gov
2-300-41 342-5538 Romano, Lauryn (F,J,K,P) lauryn.romano@la.gov
2-300-38 342-5594 Johnson, Veniayetta veniayetta.johnson@la.gov

342-5589 FAX - Claims
Records
2-300-21 342-5237 Sublett, Mona - Records Manager mona.sublett@la.gov
2-300-1 342-5200 Front Desk
2-300-23 342-5630 Robertson, Lealer lealer.robertson@la.gov
2-300-24 342-5261 Bennett, Latanyia latanyia.bennett@la.gov
2-300-26 342-5295 Vacant
2-300-27 219-5783 Schram, Madeline madeline.schram@la.gov
2-300-25 342-5240 Curtis, Brittany brittany.curtis@la.gov
2-300-31 342-2349 Holmes, Tra'Lecia tralecia.holmes@la.gov
410-5503 FAX — Records
2-316 342-5234 Conference room (back)
Mailing Address: P.O. Box 3718 Baton Rouge, LA 70821
Physical Address: 627 N. 4% St. Ste. 2-300 Baton Rouge, LA 70802

HR Confidential Fax #  225-208-1421




